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CRS - Maraba

DESTAQUE RECEBIDO DO(A)
FES

CRS - Regiao das llhas

DESTAQUE RECEBIDO DO(A)
FES

CRS - S. M. do Guama

DESTAQUE RECEBIDO DO(A)
FES

CRS - Santa lzabel

DESTAQUE RECEBIDO DO(A)
FES

CRS - Santarém

DESTAQUE RECEBIDO DO(A)
FES

FES

FHCGV

DESTAQUE RECEBIDO DO(A)
FES

Fund. Santa Casa

DESTAQUE RECEBIDO DO(A)

FES

HAS
DESTAQUE RECEBIDO DO(A)
FES

HEMOPA
DESTAQUE RECEBIDO DO(A)
FES

HOL
DESTAQUE RECEBIDO DO(A)
FES

HRCA

DESTAQUE RECEBIDO DO(A)
FES

0103
0149

0103
0149

0149

0103
0149

0103
0132
0149

0103
0149

0261
0269

0103

0261
0269

0103

0103
0132
0149

0260

0261
0269

0103

0261
0269

0103

29.981,00
50.815,00

8.830,00
44.522,50

71.219,99

158.900,00
119.458,00

115.250,00
21.000,00
306.343,00

10.202.690,06
8.430.182,00

29.500,00
1.880.000,00

1.462.000,00

56.746,00
908.000,00

1.514.600,00

64.080,00
322.950,74
76.650,00

88.364,00

1.310.268,00
1.559.159,00

755.059,00

0,00
1.625.260,00

1.163.083,80

41.477,70
0,00

7.415,00
0,00

0,00

147.615,00
19.346,70

116.750,00
21.000,00
0,00

33.734.110,56
8.713.591,00

29.500,00
2.115.000,00

1.262.632,00

0,00
3.040.046,75

1.643.400,00

54.255,00
322.950,74
76.650,00

87.500,00

12.500,00
39.750,00

946.500,00

150.000,00
3.145.311,00

1.198.083,80

43.273,50
0,00

8.565,00
0,00

0,00

151.121,00
0,00

114.000,00
21.000,00
0,00

7.778.890,62
8.713.591,00

29.500,00
2.115.000,00

1.596.632,00

0,00
3.040.046,75

1.612.600,00

64.755,00
322.950,74
76.650,00

87.500,00

12.500,00
34.750,00

946.500,00

50.000,00
3.170.868,00

1.185.083,80

37.517,20
0,00

7.415,00
0,00

0,00

172.765,00
0,00

115.430,00
21.000,00
0,00

7.778.890,00
8.713.591,00

29.522,00
708.317,00

1.596.632,00

0,00
1.008.000,00

1.638.400,00

60.955,00
322.950,74
76.650,00

87.500,00

12.500,00
34.750,00

946.500,00

42.241,00
1.609.531,00

1.216.083,80

152.249,40
50.815,00

32.225,00
44.522,50

71.219,99

630.401,00
138.804,70

461.430,00
84.000,00
306.343,00

59.494.581,24
34.570.955,00

118.022,00
6.818.317,00

5.917.896,00

56.746,00
7.996.093,50

6.409.000,00

244.045,00
1.291.802,96
306.600,00

350.864,00

1.347.768,00
1.668.409,00

3.594.559,00

242.241,00
9.550.970,00

4.762.335,20



